2014-2015 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 15th Results

Literary Criticism - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Katy Seven Lakes HS Adesh Thapliyal, Nicole Ting, Grace Kim 6A 19 229

) Sulphur Springs HS McKenzie Hohenberger, MiKayla Jones, Laura SA 15 218
Graham

3 Bridge City HS Jessica McKinney, Tabitha Blakeney, Stephanie AA 24 212
Romero

4 Lubbock Coronado HS ]C?))?tril;ne Bearden, Chandler Campbell, Daniel 6A 5 194

. Haleigh Bacon, Cari Croninger, Emily

5 Callisburg HS Stubblefield 3A 10 188
Meredith Lanningham, Claire Hartman,

6 Rockport Fulton HS Mikaela Clark 4A 31 186

7 Aledo HS Brooke Johnson, Grace Holt, Cassie Dale S5A 8 182

Wichita Falls Rider HS Alexis Morrison, Carolyn Messer, Dane Case ~ 5A 5 181

9 Krum HS Dreyvs, Danielle, Hancock, Hunter, Alabaster, AA 9 180
Katie

10 Martin's Mill HS Jillian Jones, Flower Landaverde, Erika Parker 2A 14 176

11 Argyle HS Meg Perkins, Carleigh Klusman, Emily Young 4A 9 175

12 Lockney HS Jake Moore, Darby Long, Ashley Roberts 2A 4 174

13 Chireno HS Debbie Clary, Jillian Whitney, Carlie Harris 1A 28 170

14 San Antonio Johnson HS Alexa Wilson, Samantha Tshcoepe, Riddhi 6A 26 169
Kumar

15 Irving MacArthur HS Joseph Trujillo, Sara Roman, Estefany Arana  6A 9 163

16 Sabine Pass HS Lindsey Pate, Bryanna Angelle, Silvana Ochoa 2A 24 161



17

18

19

20

21

22
23

24

25

26

27

28

29
30

31

32
33
34
35
36

37

38

Fort Worth Harmony HS

Tuscola Jim Ned HS

Abilene Cooper HS

Farmersville HS
Needville HS

La Grange HS
Waller HS

San Angelo Central HS
Shelbyville HS
Henrietta HS

Liberty HS

Valley View HS

San Saba HS
El Paso Socorro HS

Cross Plains HS

Seymour HS

Concordia Lutheran HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
DeSoto

Tulia HS

Goliad HS

Eldorado HS

Thomas Stilson, Eleanor Harkins, Nikki Grant

Brittany Cusson, Amanda Cusson, Hannah
Davis

Carson Wright, Kelsey Lammons, Austin
Parsons

Delaney Harp, Kelsey Archer, Kasi Odle

Elizabeth Barber, Marco Valdez, Sergio
Rodriguez

Dillon Moore, Maya Sgovio, Sarah Lude
Emma Pollard, Deaisy Ramos, Brant Lemons

Rachel Glassford, Madison Hayslette, Sydney
Decker

Hannah Nicosia, Perla Caporali, Angel Hubble

Danielle Holmes, Amber Dillaman, McKayla
Weaver

Weston Russell, John Webb, Jacob Stelly

Arvonna Wolfenbarger, Hayley Wolfenbarger,
Karissa Sandmann

Leigh Riggs, Analyn Bohensky, Josh Cazarez
Amy Espinola, Vanessa Vilchez, Gianina Mata

Brenna Kleiber, Strenna Cunningham, Brandon
Waggoner

Hannah Skelton, Breena Kolacek, Theresa Zach
Ryan Street, Jade Green, Sara-Ann Cook
Brandon Wilson, Ethan Adams, Lani Kaye Ford
Vicky Yeung, Mikee Golingo, Jayla Kilsen
Nicole McClure, Isaac Pacheco, Alexis Bartram

GraceAnn Howe, Rebekah Bruns, Krista
Noland

Kaitlyn Lindsey, Emily Shipman, Rylea Self
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3A

5A

3A

4A

4A
5A

12

13

28

21
19

22

23

11

27

15

33
19

27

157

150

148

146

144

142
140

137

133

133

132

126
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Hico HS
Buffalo HS

The Village School
Hale Center HS

Gainesville HS

San Antonio Southside HS

Sudan HS
Aspermont HS

Valley Mills HS
Morton HS

Kennard HS

Baytown Goose Creek
Memorial HS

Gladewater Sabine HS

Burleson Centennial

Rankin HS

Moody HS
Frisco Lone Star HS

Giddings HS

McKinney Boyd HS
Olney HS

Scout Flowers, J.R. Miller, Jacob McClary

Kendall Morales, Caden Pacheco, Miryam
Zapata

Aaron Keller, Mack Hutsell, Nick Wille
Kelli McLaurin, Kamri Knippa, Sonja Saenz

Melissa Trichanh, Clayton Hunter, Angus
Butler

Noah Garcia, Nancy Garcia-Jacobo, Robert
Segura

Vanesa Aguilar, Anakin Cantu, Antonio Lopez

Kirsty Douglas, Destiny Garcia, Shae Berry
Perla Perea, Miranda Essex, Faith Walker

Lexus Gonzalez, DJ Cook, Evelyn Molinar

Joey Dowdy, Cheyenne Richmond, Emily
Ackley

Christian Gonzalez, Michael Provazek,
Christopher Villegas

Madison Starr, Brianna Agers, Santa Cruz

Ethan Barrett, Madelene Kate Seamster, Ashely
Castillo

Cody Phillips, Courtney Stanford, Shania
Valdez

Yoana Duran, Destiny Hale, Hannah Meyer
Sierra M. , Sai G., Ashtyn Hines

Colette McClure, Garrett Olttman, Grace
Zwernemann

Justin Greisz, Austin Williams, Lexi Thorson

Will Allen, Emma Sanders, Justin Garza

2A

3A

6A
2A

4A

5A

2A
1A

2A
2A

1A

5A

3A

1A

2A
5A

4A

6A
1A

10

21

33

29

13
17

27

22
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10

15

21

107
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84

81

81

75

73
66

63

62
59



Literary Criticism - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Chireno HS Debbie Clary, Jillian Whitney, Carlie Harris 1A 28 170

) I(irsoss Plains \l;}r;gggn%leiber, Strenna Cunningham, Brandon 1A 15 121

3 Aspermont HS Kirsty Douglas, Destiny Garcia, Shae Berry 1A 13 96

4 Kennard HS ~ Joey Dowdy, Cheyenne Richmond, Emily Ackley 1A 27 88

5 Rankin HS Cody Phillips, Courtney Stanford, Shania Valdez 1A 10 75

6 Olney HS Will Allen, Emma Sanders, Justin Garza 1A 9 59



Literary Criticism - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
1 Martin's Mill HS  Jillian Jones, Flower Landaverde, Erika Parker 2A 14 176
2 Lockney HS Jake Moore, Darby Long, Ashley Roberts 2A 4 174
3 Sabine Pass HS ~ Lindsey Pate, Bryanna Angelle, Silvana Ochoa 2A 24 161
4 Shelbyville HS Hannah Nicosia, Perla Caporali, Angel Hubble 2A 22 133
5 Valley View HS Q;;gﬁg; r\lNolfenbarger, Hayley Wolfenbarger, Karissa A 1 126
San Saba HS Leigh Riggs, Analyn Bohensky, Josh Cazarez 2A 27 124
Seymour HS Hannah Skelton, Breena Kolacek, Theresa Zach 2A 9 120
8 1;{{?;31;0& Cross Brandon Wilson, Ethan Adams, Lani Kaye Ford 2A 19 116
9 Eldorado HS Kaitlyn Lindsey, Emily Shipman, Rylea Self 2A 8 107
10 Hico HS Scout Flowers, J.R. Miller, Jacob McClary 2A 10 107
11 Hale Center HS ~ Kelli McLaurin, Kamri Knippa, Sonja Saenz 2A 4 104
12 Sudan HS Vanesa Aguilar, Anakin Cantu, Antonio Lopez 2A 5 99
13 Valley Mills HS  Perla Perea, Miranda Essex, Faith Walker 2A 17 94
14 Morton HS Lexus Gonzalez, DJ Cook, Evelyn Molinar 2A 5 94

15 Moody HS Yoana Duran, Destiny Hale, Hannah Meyer 2A 15 73



Literary Criticism - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
: Haleigh Bacon, Cari Croninger, Emily
1 Callisburg HS Stubblefield 3A 10 188
2 gosrt Worth Harmony Thomas Stilson, Eleanor Harkins, Nikki Grant  3A 12 157
Tuscola Jim Ned HS  Brittany Cusson, Amanda Cusson, Hannah Davis 3A 6 150
4 Farmersville HS Delaney Harp, Kelsey Archer, Kasi Odle 3A 13 146
5 Henrictta HS Danielle Holmes, Amber Dillaman, McKayla IA 9 133
Weaver
Tulia HS Nicole McClure, Isaac Pacheco, Alexis Bartram 3A 2 111
Goliad HS GraceAnn Howe, Rebekah Bruns, Krista Noland 3A 27 110
] Buffalo HS Kendall Morales, Caden Pacheco, Miryam IA 1 106

Zapata
9 Gladewater Sabine HS Madison Starr, Brianna Agers, Santa Cruz 3A 17 81



Literary Criticism - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Bridge City HS Jessica McKinney, Tabitha Blakeney, Stephanie AA 24 212

Romero
) Rockport Fulton ~ Meredith Lanningham, Claire Hartman, Mikaela AA 31 136
HS Clark

3 Krum HS Drews, Daniclle, Hancock, Hunter, Alabaster, Katie 4A 9 180

4 Argyle HS Meg Perkins, Carleigh Klusman, Emily Young 4A 9 175

5 Needville HS Elizabeth Barber, Marco Valdez, Sergio Rodriguez 4A 28 144

6 La Grange HS Dillon Moore, Maya Sgovio, Sarah Lude 4A 21 142

7 Liberty HS Weston Russell, John Webb, Jacob Stelly 4A 23 132

8 Gainesville HS Melissa Trichanh, Clayton Hunter, Angus Butler 4A 9 103

o Colette McClure, Garrett Olttman, Grace
9 Giddings HS Zwerneman 4A 21 63



Literary Criticism - Team - SA

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
: McKenzie Hohenberger, MiKayla Jones,
1 Sulphur Springs HS Laura Graham 5A 15 218
2 Aledo HS Brooke Johnson, Grace Holt, Cassie Dale S5A 8 182
Wichita Falls Rider HS Alexis Morrison, Carolyn Messer, Dane Case 5A 5 181
4 Abilene Cooper HS Carson Wright, Kelsey Lammons, Austin SA 4 148
Parsons
Waller HS Emma Pollard, Deaisy Ramos, Brant Lemons 5A 19 140
6 Concordia Lutheran HS Ryan Street, Jade Green, Sara-Ann Cook S5A 33 120
7 San Antonio Southside HS Noah Garcia, Nancy Garcia-Jacobo, Robert N 29 99
Segura
] Baytown Goose Creek Christian Gonzalez, Michael Provazek, SA 2 ’4
Memorial HS Christopher Villegas
9 Burleson Centennial Ethan Barret't, Madelene Kate Seamster, 5A 2 ’1
Ashely Castillo

10 Frisco Lone Star HS Sierra M. , Sai G., Ashtyn Hines S5A 9 66



Literary Criticism - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Katy Seven Lakes HS Adesh Thapliyal, Nicole Ting, Grace Kim 6A 19 229

) Lubbock Coronado Bor}nle Bearden, Chandler Campbell, Daniel 6A ) 194
HS Ortiz

3 San Antonio Johnson Alexa Wilson, Samantha Tshcoepe, Riddhi 6A 26 169
HS Kumar

4 Irving MacArthur HS  Joseph Trujillo, Sara Roman, Estefany Arana 6A 9 163
San Angelo Central ~ Rachel Glassford, Madison Hayslette, Sydney

5 6A 3 137
HS Decker

6 El Paso Socorro HS ~ Amy Espinola, Vanessa Vilchez, Gianina Mata 6A 1 123

7 DeSoto Vicky Yeung, Mikee Golingo, Jayla Kilsen 6A 8 112

8 The Village School ~ Aaron Keller, Mack Hutsell, Nick Wille 6A 33 106

9 McKinney Boyd HS  Justin Greisz, Austin Williams, Lexi Thorson 6A 6 62

Literary Criticism - Individual
Rank Name School Conference District Grade Score Tie
Level Breaker

Jessica McKinney  Bridge City HS 4A 24 10 88

2 Adesh Thapliyal Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 11 85
Haleigh Bacon Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 82
McKenzie :

4 Hohenberger Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 78

5 Meredith Rockport Fulton HS 4A 31 11 75
Lanningham
Nicole Ting Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 74

Drews, Danielle Krum HS 4A 9 11 71
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Grace Kim

MiKayla Jones

Laura Graham
Bonnie Bearden
Meg Perkins
Claire Hartman
Chandler Campbell
Alexis Morrison
Jake Moore
Brooke Johnson
Weston Russell
Shania Harmon
Emma Pollard
Jillian Jones
Tabitha Blakeney
Angel Zhang
Carolyn Messer
Flower Landaverde
Grace Holt
Joseph Trujillo
Debbie Clary
Stephanie Romero
Danielle Holmes
Jillian Whitney
Hannah Nicosia
Hancock, Hunter

Thomas Stilson

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Sulphur Springs HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Argyle HS

Rockport Fulton HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Wichita Falls Rider HS
Lockney HS

Aledo HS

Liberty HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Waller HS

Martin's Mill HS
Bridge City HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Wichita Falls Rider HS
Martin's Mill HS
Aledo HS

Irving MacArthur HS
Chireno HS

Bridge City HS
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Chireno HS
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Cari Croninger
Lindsey Pate
Alexa Wilson
Allison Moore
Samantha Tshcoepe
Daniel Ortiz
Clio Sun

Chloe Ross
Carleigh Klusman
Cheyenne Ewing
Cassie Dale
Darby Long
Amy Espinola
Brittany Cusson
Elizabeth Barber
Riddhi Kumar
Patricia Parks
Dane Case
Ashley Roberts
Bryanna Angelle
Ryan Street

Sara Roman
Bonnie Lambert
katy Swiere

Delaney Harp
Minha Kim

Amanda Cusson

Callisburg HS

Sabine Pass HS

San Antonio Johnson HS
Andrews HS

San Antonio Johnson HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Argyle HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Aledo HS

Lockney HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Tuscola Jim Ned HS
Needville HS

San Antonio Johnson HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Wichita Falls Rider HS
Lockney HS

Sabine Pass HS
Concordia Lutheran HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Wichita Falls Rider HS
Orangefield HS
Farmersville HS

College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

Tuscola Jim Ned HS

3A
2A
6A
4A
6A
6A
6A
5A
4A
6A
5A
2A
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3A
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Erika Parker
Kaylee Dillion
Dillon Moore
Carson Wright
Silvana Ochoa
Emily Young
Eleanor Harkins
Melissa Trichanh
Maya Sgovio
Marco Valdez
Kelsey Lammons
Alabaster, Katie
Maite Bustos
Kelsey Archer
Estefany Arana
Caitlin Glenn
Leigh Riggs
Brenna Kleiber
Austin Parsons
Emily Stubblefield
Rachel Glassford
Nikki Grant
Shelby Pierce
Murray, Raven
Emily Vindua
Alma Montoya
Madison Hayslette

Carlie Harris

Martin's Mill HS

Beaumont West Brook HS

La Grange HS

Abilene Cooper HS
Sabine Pass HS

Argyle HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS
Gainesville HS

La Grange HS

Needville HS

Abilene Cooper HS
Krum HS

Navasota HS
Farmersville HS

Irving MacArthur HS
San Antonio Johnson HS
San Saba HS

Cross Plains HS

Abilene Cooper HS
Callisburg HS

San Angelo Central HS
Fort Worth Harmony HS
Sabine Pass HS

Krum HS

Abilene Cooper HS
Bridge City HS

San Angelo Central HS
Chireno HS

2A

4A
5A
2A
4A
3A
4A
4A
4A
5A
4A
4A
3A
6A
6A
2A
1A
5A
3A
6A
3A
2A
4A
5A
4A
6A
1A

14

21

21

24

12

21

28

21

13

26

27

15

10

12

24

24

28
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102
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109
109
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109
109

Jeanna Ayers
Mitchio Porter

GraceAnn Howe
Lisseth Aguilar
Kendall Morales
Mauricio Exiga
Guest, Allie

Arvonna
Wolfenbarger

Serna, Lane
Christian Gonzalez

Vicky Yeung
Kasi Odle

Hunter Olson
Elizabeth Rhoden
Anna Rohlf
Nicole McClure
Vanessa Vilchez
Savannah Runyon
Sara Ochoa
Hannah Skelton
Lady Flores
Mikaela Clark
Analyn Bohensky
Angelica Almanza

Aaron Keller

Wichita Falls Rider HS

Aledo HS

Goliad HS
Sabine Pass HS
Buffalo HS
Alvin HS
Krum HS

Valley View HS

Krum HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS

DeSoto
Farmersville HS
Callisburg HS
Trenton HS
Cushing HS

Tulia HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Argyle HS

Sabine Pass HS
Seymour HS
Cushing HS
Rockport Fulton HS
San Saba HS
Navasota HS

The Village School

5A
5A

3A
2A
3A
6A
4A

2A

4A

6A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
6A
4A
2A
2A
2A
4A
2A
4A
6A

27
24
21
22

11

22

13
10
13
21

24

21
31
27
21
33

11
12

11

11
12
11

12

11

12

12
11
11
10
10
11

11
10
12
12
11

12
10

46
46

46
46
45
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44
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109
116
116
116

116
116
116
116

116

116

125

125
125
125
125
125
125

132

132
132
132
132
137
137
137

Hannah Davis
Eshan Gaitonde
Breena Kolacek

Kirsty Douglas

Jennifer Callaway
Taylor Dungan
Sydney Decker
Morgan Parker

Hayley
Wolfenbarger

Brandon Wilson
Angela Wu

Sarah Lude
Ethan Barrett
Amanda Muniz
Amber Dillaman
Violet Wayman
Hattie Fischer

Strenna
Cunningham

John Webb
Sergio Rodriguez
Alyssa Barnes
Deaisy Ramos
Will Matthews
Jade Green

Kelli McLaurin

Tuscola Jim Ned HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Seymour HS
Aspermont HS

Farmersville HS
Callisburg HS

San Angelo Central HS
Callisburg HS

Valley View HS

Malakoff Cross Roads

College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

La Grange HS
Burleson Centennial
Ennis HS

Henrietta HS
Prosper HS
Rockport Fulton HS

Cross Plains HS

Liberty HS

Needville HS

Bowie HS

Waller HS

Aledo HS

Concordia Lutheran HS
Hale Center HS

3A
6A
2A
1A

3A
3A
6A
3A

2A

2A

5A

4A
5A
5A
3A
5A
4A

1A

4A
4A
3A
5A
5A
5A
2A

19

13

13
10

10

11

19

18

21

14

10
31

15

23
28

19

33

12

11
12

12

12
12

12

11

12
12
11
10
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11
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11
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42
42
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144
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144
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164

Karissa Sandmann

Emily Maddox
Scout Flowers
Perla Caporali
Kaitlyn Lindsey
Mack Hutsell

Lilly Carter
Ethan Adams
David Cardenas
Hadley Miracle
Caden Pacheco
Lani Kaye Ford
Noah Garcia
Vanesa Aguilar
Brant Lemons
Emily Shipman

Perla Perea

Mitchell McKeever

Kaitlin Mager
J.R. Miller
Isaac Pacheco
Theresa Zach
Jake Phillips
Mikee Golingo
Angel Hubble
Raylen Black
Kamri Knippa

Valley View HS
Abilene Cooper HS
Hico HS
Shelbyville HS
Eldorado HS

The Village School

Argyle HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Irving MacArthur HS
Argyle HS

Buffalo HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
San Antonio Southside HS
Sudan HS

Waller HS

Eldorado HS

Valley Mills HS
Argyle HS

Needville HS

Hico HS

Tulia HS

Seymour HS
Farmersville HS
DeSoto

Shelbyville HS
Shelbyville HS

Hale Center HS

2A
5A
2A
2A
2A
6A

4A
2A
6A
4A
3A
2A
5A
2A
5A
2A
2A
4A
4A
2A
3A
2A
3A
6A
2A
2A
2A
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22

33
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29

19

17

28

10

13

22
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10
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173
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176

176

176
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183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183

Zach Cheyney
Armundo Netro
Jacob McClary
Lexus Gonzalez
Rylea Self
Justin Greisz
Eli Jackson

Anakin Cantu
Rebekah Bruns
Jayla Kilsen

Nancy Garcia-
Jacobo

Simon Saw

Josh Cazarez
Brandon Waggoner
Clayton Hunter
Alexis Bartram
Joey Dowdy
Ishani Chakravarty
McKayla Weaver
Miranda Essex
Page Gandy

Krista Noland
Kacey Holder
Robert Segura

DJ Cook

Sonja Saenz

Irving MacArthur HS
Anahuac HS

Hico HS

Morton HS

Eldorado HS
McKinney Boyd HS
San Angelo Central HS

Sudan HS
Goliad HS
DeSoto

San Antonio Southside HS

Needville HS

San Saba HS

Cross Plains HS
Gainesville HS

Tulia HS

Kennard HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Henrietta HS

Valley Mills HS
Martin's Mill HS
Goliad HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
San Antonio Southside HS
Morton HS

Hale Center HS

6A
3A
2A
2A
2A
6A
6A

2A
3A
6A

5A

4A
2A
1A
4A
3A
1A
6A
3A
2A
2A
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2A
5A
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216

Linsey Reyna
Mary Kate Klir

Cheyenne
Richmond

Antonio Lopez
Fatima Contreras
Makena Wood
Cody Phillips
Evelyn Molinar
Sidney Perez
Gabrielle Loden
Destiny Garcia
Sara-Ann Cook

Courtney Stanford

Mary Smith
Faith Walker
Madison Starr
Karol Lima
Jacob Stelly
Yoana Duran
Brianna Agers
Jessica Hunt
Emily Ackley
Yuriria Monreal
Nick Wille
Santa Cruz

Madelene Kate
Seamster

City View HS
Argyle HS

Kennard HS

Sudan HS

Eldorado HS

Wichita Falls Rider HS
Rankin HS

Morton HS

Brackett HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Aspermont HS
Concordia Lutheran HS
Rankin HS

San Antonio Southside HS
Valley Mills HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
San Antonio Southside HS
Liberty HS

Moody HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Katy Tompkins HS
Kennard HS

Waller HS

The Village School
Gladewater Sabine HS

Burleson Centennial

3A
4A

1A

2A
2A
5A
1A
2A
2A

2A
1A
5A
1A
5A
2A
3A
5A
4A
2A
3A
6A
1A
5A
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3A

5A

10
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229
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238
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Will Allen

Olivia Duffy
Sierra M.

Shae Berry
Britney McCurley
Miriya Little

Michael Provazek

Hailey Hale
Emma Sanders
Destiny Hale
Rose Mena
Hailey Moore
Austin Williams
Gianina Mata
Miryam Zapata
John Watson

Destinee
McComack

Lizzie Belt
Tyler Atkinson
Karissa Petty
Chelsea Baker
Andrew Hanson
Dalynn Beck
Colette McClure
Joshua Garcia

Grayson Cain

Olney HS

Cameron Yoe HS
Frisco Lone Star HS
Aspermont HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Graford HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS

Goliad HS

Olney HS

Moody HS

Valley Mills HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
McKinney Boyd HS
El Paso Socorro HS
Buffalo HS

San Saba HS

Trenton HS

Lockney HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Lockney HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Kennard HS
Seymour HS
Giddings HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS
Malakoff Cross Roads

1A
2A
5A
1A
2A
1A

3A
1A
2A

2A
3A
6A
6A
3A
2A

2A

2A
3A
2A
2A
1A
2A
4A
6A
2A

16

13
19
14

22

27

15

17
17

21
27

13

17

19
27

21
28
19

11

10
12

12

12

10
10
10
10
10
10
11

11

10

10
10
10

25
25
25
25
25
25

25

25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23

23

23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22



238
238
247
247
247
247
247
252
252
252
255
255
255
258
258
260

261

261
261
264
265

265

265

268

269

Whitney Perez
Garrett Olttman
Rodolfo Lopez
Angus Butler

Sai G.

Hannah Meyer
Annelise Birbeck
Ashtyn Hines
Cody Weaver
Jess Marshall
Grace Zwernemann
Garry Reshig
Elizabeth Rangel
Shania Valdez
Eden White
Kimeri Moore

Christopher
Kanevsky

Richey Clakley
Jordan Mitschke
Salvador Gamez
Asbhely Castillo

Christopher Villegas
Erin Anthony
Eduardo Barbier

Justin Garza

Eldorado HS
Giddings HS

Tyler John Tyler HS
Gainesville HS

Frisco Lone Star HS
Moody HS

Nolan Catholic HS
Frisco Lone Star HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Andrews HS
Giddings HS

Jayton HS

Brackett HS

Rankin HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
San Saba HS

Giddings HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Giddings HS
El Paso Socorro HS

Burleson Centennial

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS
Chireno HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS
Olney HS

2A
4A
5A
4A
5A
2A
5A
5A
2A
4A
4A
1A
2A
1A
2A
2A

4A

2A
4A
6A
5A

21
16

15
33

19

21
13
29
10
19
27

21

19
21

22

28

22

12
12
11

11
12

11

12
11
12
11
12

10

10

11

11

11

12

11

22
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
17

16

16
16
15
14

14

14

12



270  Lexi Thorson

Literary Criticism - 1A

Rank Name

1 Debbie Clary

2 Jillian Whitney

3 Brenna Kleiber

4 Carlie Harris

5 Kirsty Douglas

6 Strenna Cunningham
7 Brandon Waggoner
8 Joey Dowdy

9 Cheyenne Richmond
10 Cody Phillips

10 Destiny Garcia

12 Courtney Stanford
13 Emily Ackley

14 Will Allen

14 Shae Berry

14 Miriya Little

14 Emma Sanders

18 Andrew Hanson

19 Garry Reshig

20 Shania Valdez

21 Erin Anthony

22 Justin Garza

McKinney Boyd HS

School
Chireno HS
Chireno HS

Cross Plains HS

Chireno HS
Aspermont HS

Cross Plains HS
Cross Plains HS

Kennard HS
Kennard HS
Rankin HS
Aspermont HS
Rankin HS
Kennard HS
Olney HS
Aspermont HS
Graford HS
Olney HS
Kennard HS
Jayton HS
Rankin HS
Chireno HS
Olney HS

Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

6A

28
28
15
28
13
15
15
27
27
10
13
10
27
9

13
14
9

27
13
10
28
9

11
12
10
11
12
9

10
10
12
12
10
12
10
11
12

12
12
11
11

62
61
49
47
42
40
32
31
30
29
29
28
27
25
25
25
25
22
19
18
14
9



Literary Criticism - 2A

Rank Name

1 Jake Moore

2 Jillian Jones

3 Flower Landaverde
4 Hannah Nicosia

5 Lindsey Pate

6 Darby Long

7 Ashley Roberts

7 Bryanna Angelle

9 Erika Parker

10 Silvana Ochoa

11 Leigh Riggs

12 Shelby Pierce

13 Lisseth Aguilar

14 Arvonna Wolfenbarger
15 Elizabeth Rhoden
15 Anna Rohlf

15 Sara Ochoa

18 Hannah Skelton

18 Lady Flores

18 Analyn Bohensky
21 Breena Kolacek

21 Hayley Wolfenbarger
21 Brandon Wilson

24 Kelli McLaurin

24 Karissa Sandmann

School

Lockney HS
Martin's Mill HS
Martin's Mill HS
Shelbyville HS
Sabine Pass HS
Lockney HS
Lockney HS
Sabine Pass HS
Martin's Mill HS
Sabine Pass HS
San Saba HS
Sabine Pass HS
Sabine Pass HS
Valley View HS
Trenton HS
Cushing HS
Sabine Pass HS
Seymour HS
Cushing HS

San Saba HS
Seymour HS
Valley View HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Hale Center HS
Valley View HS

Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

4
14
14
22
24

24
14
24
27
24
24
11
13
21
24

21
27

11
19

11

11
11
12
10
11
12
12
11
11
9

12
11
9

12
10
10
10
12
12
9

11
12
9

11
12

65
63
62
61
58
56
53
53
51
50
49
47
46
45
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
42
42
39
39



26

26
28
28
28
31
31
33
33
33
36
36
36
36
36
36
42
43
44
44
44
44
44
49
49
51
51

Scout Flowers

Perla Caporali
Kaitlyn Lindsey
Ethan Adams
Lani Kaye Ford
Vanesa Aguilar
Emily Shipman
Perla Perea

J.R. Miller
Theresa Zach
Angel Hubble
Raylen Black
Kamri Knippa
Jacob McClary
Lexus Gonzalez
Rylea Self
Anakin Cantu
Josh Cazarez
Miranda Essex
Page Gandy
Kacey Holder
DJ Cook

Sonja Saenz
Antonio Lopez
Fatima Contreras
Evelyn Molinar
Sidney Perez

Hico HS

Shelbyville HS
Eldorado HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Malakoff Cross Roads

Sudan HS
Eldorado HS
Valley Mills HS
Hico HS
Seymour HS
Shelbyville HS
Shelbyville HS
Hale Center HS
Hico HS
Morton HS
Eldorado HS
Sudan HS

San Saba HS
Valley Mills HS
Martin's Mill HS

Malakoff Cross Roads

Morton HS
Hale Center HS
Sudan HS
Eldorado HS
Morton HS
Brackett HS

10

22

19

19

17

10

22
22

10

11

10
11

10
12
10
12
10
12
10

10
10
10
11
10
12
10

12
11
11

10
10

38

38
37
37
37
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
29
29



51 Gabrielle Loden Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 29

54 Faith Walker Valley Mills HS 2A 17 10 28
55 Yoana Duran Moody HS 2A 15 12 27
56 Olivia Duffy Cameron Yoe HS 2A 16 9 25
56 Britney McCurley Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 25
56 Destiny Hale Moody HS 2A 15 10 25
59 Rose Mena Valley Mills HS 2A 17 10 24
60 John Watson San Saba HS 2A 27 11 23
60 Destinee McComack  Trenton HS 2A 13 11 23
60 Lizzie Belt Lockney HS 2A 4 10 23
63 Karissa Petty Lockney HS 2A 4 9 22
63 Chelsea Baker Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 22
63 Dalynn Beck Seymour HS 2A 9 10 22
63 Grayson Cain Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 22
63 Whitney Perez Eldorado HS 2A 8 12 22
68 Hannah Meyer Moody HS 2A 15 12 21
69 Cody Weaver Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 20
70 Elizabeth Rangel Brackett HS 2A 29 11 19
71 Eden White Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 18
72 Kimeri Moore San Saba HS 2A 27 10 17
73 Richey Clakley Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 16

Literary Criticism - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Haleigh Bacon Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 82
2 Danielle Holmes  Henrietta HS 3A 9 12 61



Thomas Stilson
Cari Croninger
Brittany Cusson
Delaney Harp
Amanda Cusson
Eleanor Harkins

Kelsey Archer

Emily Stubblefield

Nikki Grant
GraceAnn Howe
Kendall Morales
Kasi Odle
Hunter Olson
Nicole McClure

Hannah Davis

Jennifer Callaway

Taylor Dungan
Morgan Parker
Amber Dillaman
Alyssa Barnes
Caden Pacheco
Isaac Pacheco
Jake Phillips
Armundo Netro
Rebekah Bruns
Alexis Bartram
McKayla Weaver

Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A

Callisburg HS

Tuscola Jim Ned HS

Farmersville HS

Tuscola Jim Ned HS
Fort Worth Harmony HS

Farmersville HS
Callisburg HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS

Goliad HS
Buffalo HS
Farmersville HS
Callisburg HS
Tulia HS

Tuscola Jim Ned HS

Farmersville HS
Callisburg HS
Callisburg HS
Henrietta HS
Bowie HS
Buffalo HS
Tulia HS
Farmersville HS
Anahuac HS
Goliad HS
Tulia HS
Henrietta HS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

12
10

13

12
13
10
12
27
21
13
10

13
10
10

21

13

23
27

12
11
12
12
12
12
12
10
12
11
11
11
11
11
12
12

12
10
10
11
10
10

11
11

59
58
55
52
52
50
49
48
48
46
45
45
44
44
43
42
42
42
41
40
37
35
35
34
33
32
31



29 Krista Noland Goliad HS

29 Linsey Reyna City View HS

32 Madison Starr Gladewater Sabine HS

33 Brianna Agers Gladewater Sabine HS

34 Santa Cruz Gladewater Sabine HS

35 Hailey Hale Goliad HS

36 Hailey Moore Gladewater Sabine HS

36 Miryam Zapata Buffalo HS

38 Tyler Atkinson Gladewater Sabine HS
Literary Criticism - 4A

Rank Name School

1 Jessica McKinney Bridge City HS

2 Meredith Lanningham Rockport Fulton HS

3 Drews, Danielle Krum HS

4 Meg Perkins Argyle HS

5 Claire Hartman Rockport Fulton HS

6 Weston Russell Liberty HS

7 Tabitha Blakeney Bridge City HS

8 Stephanie Romero Bridge City HS

9 Hancock, Hunter Krum HS

10 Allison Moore Andrews HS

11 Carleigh Klusman Argyle HS

12 Elizabeth Barber Needville HS

13 katy Swiere Orangefield HS

14 Dillon Moore La Grange HS

15 Emily Young Argyle HS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

Conference District Grade Level

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

27

17
17
17
27
17
21
17

24
31

31
23
24
24

28
24
21

11
12
11

10
12
10
10
11

10
11
11
12
11
12
10
10
11
11
11
12
10
12
12

31
31
28
27
26
25
24
24
23

Score Tie Breaker
88
75
71
69
68
64
63
61
60
57
56
54
52
51
50



15
15
15
19
19
21
21
23
23
25
26
26
28
28
30
30
32
32
34
34
36
36
38
39
40
40
42
43

Melissa Trichanh
Maya Sgovio
Marco Valdez
Alabaster, Katie
Maite Bustos
Murray, Raven
Alma Montoya
Guest, Allie
Serna, Lane
Savannah Runyon
Mikaela Clark
Angelica Almanza
Sarah Lude

Hattie Fischer
John Webb

Sergio Rodriguez
Lilly Carter
Hadley Miracle
Mitchell McKeever
Kaitlin Mager
Simon Saw
Clayton Hunter
Mary Kate Klir
Jacob Stelly
Colette McClure
Garrett Olttman
Angus Butler

Jess Marshall

Gainesville HS
La Grange HS
Needville HS
Krum HS
Navasota HS
Krum HS
Bridge City HS
Krum HS
Krum HS
Argyle HS

Rockport Fulton HS

Navasota HS
La Grange HS

Rockport Fulton HS

Liberty HS
Needville HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS
Needville HS
Needville HS
Gainesville HS
Argyle HS
Liberty HS
Giddings HS
Giddings HS
Gainesville HS
Andrews HS

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

4A
4A
4A
4A

4A

21
28

21

24

21
21
31
23
28

28
28

23
21
21

12
12
11
11
12
11

11
11
11
11
12
12

11
10
11
11
10
10
12

11
10
10
12

12

50
50
50
49
49
47
47
45
45
44
43
43
41
41
40
40
37
37
35
35
32
32
30
28
22
22
21
20



44
45
45

QGrace Zwernemann

Giddings HS 4A

Christopher Kanevsky Giddings HS 4A

Jordan Mitschke

Literary Criticism - SA

Rank Name

1 McKenzie
Hohenberger

2 MiKayla Jones

2 Laura Graham

4 Alexis Morrison

5 Brooke Johnson

5 Shania Harmon

5 Emma Pollard

8 Carolyn Messer

9 Grace Holt

10 Chloe Ross

10 Cassie Dale

12 Patricia Parks

13 Dane Case

14 Ryan Street

14 Bonnie Lambert

14 Minha Kim

17 Carson Wright

18 Kelsey Lammons

19 Austin Parsons

Giddings HS 4A

School

Sulphur Springs HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Wichita Falls Rider HS
Aledo HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Waller HS

Wichita Falls Rider HS
Aledo HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Aledo HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Wichita Falls Rider HS
Concordia Lutheran HS
Wichita Falls Rider HS

College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

Abilene Cooper HS
Abilene Cooper HS
Abilene Cooper HS

Conference District

5A

5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

5A

5A
5A
5A

21
21
21

11
10
11

15

15
15
5
8
15
19
5
8
15
8
15
5
33
5

18

Grade
Leve

12

9

12
12
12
12
12
12
11
9

10
11
12
12
12

11

12
12
12

78

70
70
65
64
64
64
63
62
56
56
54
53
52
52

52

51
49
48



20
21
21

23

24

24
24
24
28
29
29
31
32
32

34

35
36
36
38
38
40

41

42

42

Emily Vindua
Jeanna Ayers
Mitchio Porter

Christian Gonzalez

Angela Wu

Ethan Barrett
Amanda Muniz
Violet Wayman
Deaisy Ramos
Will Matthews
Jade Green
Emily Maddox
Noah Garcia
Brant Lemons

Nancy Garcia-
Jacobo

Robert Segura
Makena Wood
Sara-Ann Cook
Mary Smith
Karol Lima
Yuriria Monreal

Madelene Kate
Seamster

Sierra M.

Michael Provazek

Abilene Cooper HS
Wichita Falls Rider HS
Aledo HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial
HS

College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

Burleson Centennial
Ennis HS

Prosper HS

Waller HS

Aledo HS

Concordia Lutheran HS
Abilene Cooper HS

San Antonio Southside HS
Waller HS

San Antonio Southside HS

San Antonio Southside HS
Wichita Falls Rider HS
Concordia Lutheran HS
San Antonio Southside HS
San Antonio Southside HS
Waller HS

Burleson Centennial

Frisco Lone Star HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial
HS

5A
5A
5A

5A

5A

5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

5A

5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

5A

5A

5A

22

18

14
10
19

33

29
19

29

29

33
29
29
19

22

12
11
12

12

11

12
11
10
12
11
12
12
11

11

11
10
11
12
11
12

11

10

12

47
46
46

45

41

41
41
41
40
39
39
38
36
36

32

31
29
29
28
28
27

26

25

25



44 Rodolfo Lopez Tyler John Tyler HS SA 16 11 21

44 Sai G. Frisco Lone Star HS 5A 9 11 21
44 Annelise Birbeck Nolan Catholic HS SA 33 9 21
47 Ashtyn Hines Frisco Lone Star HS SA 9 11 20
48 Ashely Castillo Burleson Centennial 5A 8 11 14
48  Christopher Villegas Elgytown Goose Creek Memorial 5 29 14
50  Eduardo Barbier PBIZWOWH Goose Creek Memorial 5\ 22 12 12
Literary Criticism - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Adesh Thapliyal Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 11 85

2 Nicole Ting Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 74

3 Grace Kim Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 11 70

3 Bonnie Bearden Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 70

5 Chandler Campbell Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 67

6 Angel Zhang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 11 63

7 Joseph Trujillo Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 62

8 Alexa Wilson San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 58

9 Samantha Tshcoepe San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 57

9 Daniel Ortiz Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 57

9 Clio Sun Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 57

12 Cheyenne Ewing  Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 56

13 Amy Espinola El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 10 55

14 Riddhi Kumar San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 54

15 Sara Roman Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 52



16
17
17
19
20
21
21
23
24
25
25
27
27
29
30
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
37
39
40
41

Kaylee Dillion
Estefany Arana
Caitlin Glenn
Rachel Glassford
Madison Hayslette
Mauricio Exiga
Vicky Yeung
Vanessa Vilchez
Aaron Keller
Eshan Gaitonde
Sydney Decker
Mack Hutsell
David Cardenas
Mikee Golingo
Zach Cheyney
Justin Greisz

Eli Jackson

Jayla Kilsen
Ishani Chakravarty
Jessica Hunt
Nick Wille
Austin Williams
Gianina Mata
Joshua Garcia
Salvador Gamez

Lexi Thorson

Beaumont West Brook HS 6A

Irving MacArthur HS

San Antonio Johnson HS

San Angelo Central HS
San Angelo Central HS
Alvin HS

DeSoto

El Paso Socorro HS
The Village School
Katy Seven Lakes HS
San Angelo Central HS
The Village School
Irving MacArthur HS
DeSoto

Irving MacArthur HS
McKinney Boyd HS
San Angelo Central HS
DeSoto

Katy Tompkins HS
Katy Tompkins HS
The Village School
McKinney Boyd HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS
El Paso Socorro HS
McKinney Boyd HS

Literary Criticism - Grade 9

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

11
12
12
12
12
12

10

12

12
12

10
10
11
11
11

10
10

10

10

51
49
49
48
47
45
45
44
43
42
42
37
37
35
34
34
33
32
31
27
26
24
24
22
15



Rank Name

1 MiKayla Jones

2 Chloe Ross

3 Kaylee Dillion

4 Silvana Ochoa

5 Alma Montoya

6 Lisseth Aguilar

7 Vanessa Vilchez

8 Analyn Bohensky

9 Eshan Gaitonde

9 Taylor Dungan

9 Brandon Wilson

12 Hattie Fischer

13 Strenpa
Cunningham

14 Mack Hutsell

14 Ethan Adams

16 Brant Lemons

17 Raylen Black

17 Zach Cheyney

17 Armundo Netro

20 Clayton Hunter

21 McKayla Weaver

21 Page Gandy

21 Kacey Holder

24 Fatima Contreras

25

Gabrielle Loden

School

Sulphur Springs HS
Sulphur Springs HS

Beaumont West Brook HS

Sabine Pass HS
Bridge City HS
Sabine Pass HS

El Paso Socorro HS
San Saba HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Callisburg HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Rockport Fulton HS

Cross Plains HS

The Village School
Malakoff Cross Roads
Waller HS

Shelbyville HS

Irving MacArthur HS
Anahuac HS
Gainesville HS
Henrietta HS

Martin's Mill HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Eldorado HS
Malakoff Cross Roads

Conference District

S5A
S5A
6A
2A
4A
2A
6A
2A
6A
3A
2A
4A

1A

6A
2A
S5A
2A
6A
3A
4A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A

15
15
21
24
24
24
1

27
19
10
19
31

15

33
19
19
22
9

23

14
19

19

Grade
Leve

O© O v v v v VvV LV Vv VvV OV Vv ©

O© O v v v v vV LV Vv VvV O O

1

Score
Breaker

70
56
51
50
47
46
44
43
42
42
42
41

40

37
37
36
34
34
34
32
31
31
31
30
29



26 Brianna Agers Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 27
27  Nick Wille The Village School 6A 33 9 26
28 Olivia Duffy Cameron Yoe HS 2A 16 9 25
28 Britney McCurley Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 25
28 Miriya Little Graford HS 1A 14 9 25
28 Emma Sanders Olney HS 1A 9 9 25
32 Karissa Petty Lockney HS 2A 9 22
32 Chelsea Baker Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 22
32 Andrew Hanson  Kennard HS 1A 27 9 22
32 Grayson Cain Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 22
36 Angus Butler Gainesville HS 4A 9 9 21
36 Annelise Birbeck Nolan Catholic HS SA 33 9 21
38 Cody Weaver Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 20
39 Eden White Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 18
40 Richey Clakley Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 16
41 Salvador Gamez  El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 15
42 \C]Iillrliesgtzls)her }Bleéytown Goose Creek Memorial SA 2 9 14
Literary Criticism - Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Jessica McKinney Bridge City HS 4A 24 10 88

2 Tabitha Blakeney Bridge City HS 4A 24 10 63

3 Stephanie Romero Bridge City HS 4A 24 10 61

3 Hannah Nicosia Shelbyville HS 2A 22 10 61

5 Clio Sun Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 57

6 Cassie Dale Aledo HS 5A 8 10 56



10
11
11
11
14
15
15
17
17
19
20
21
22
22
22
22
22
27
27
27
27
27
32
32

Amy Espinola
katy Swiere
Brenna Kleiber
Emily Stubblefield
Elizabeth Rhoden
Anna Rohlf

Sara Ochoa
Aaron Keller
Amber Dillaman
Violet Wayman
Sergio Rodriguez
Alyssa Barnes
Perla Caporali
Lani Kaye Ford
Emily Shipman
Mitchell McKeever
Kaitlin Mager
J.R. Miller

Isaac Pacheco
Jake Phillips
Angel Hubble
Kamri Knippa
Jacob McClary
Lexus Gonzalez
Justin Greisz

Eli Jackson
Anakin Cantu

El Paso Socorro HS
Orangefield HS
Cross Plains HS
Callisburg HS
Trenton HS
Cushing HS

Sabine Pass HS
The Village School
Henrietta HS
Prosper HS
Needville HS
Bowie HS
Shelbyville HS

Malakoff Cross Roads

Eldorado HS
Argyle HS
Needville HS
Hico HS

Tulia HS
Farmersville HS
Shelbyville HS
Hale Center HS
Hico HS
Morton HS
McKinney Boyd HS

San Angelo Central HS

Sudan HS

24
15
10
13
21
24
33

10
28

22
19

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

55
52
49
48
44
44
44
43
41
41
40
40
38
37
36
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33



34
35

35
37
37
37
37
41
41
43
44
45
45
47
47
47
47
47
52
53
53
53
56
57
58

Brandon Waggoner

Joey Dowdy

Miranda Essex
Makena Wood
Evelyn Molinar
Sidney Perez
Destiny Garcia
Faith Walker
Jacob Stelly
Emily Ackley
Santa Cruz
Sierra M.
Destiny Hale
Rose Mena
Hailey Moore
Austin Williams
Gianina Mata
Miryam Zapata
Lizzie Belt
Dalynn Beck
Colette McClure
Joshua Garcia

Kimeri Moore

Christopher Kanevsky

Lexi Thorson

Cross Plains HS
Kennard HS

Valley Mills HS

Wichita Falls Rider HS

Morton HS
Brackett HS
Aspermont HS
Valley Mills HS
Liberty HS
Kennard HS

Gladewater Sabine HS

Frisco Lone Star HS
Moody HS
Valley Mills HS

Gladewater Sabine HS

McKinney Boyd HS
El Paso Socorro HS
Buffalo HS
Lockney HS
Seymour HS
Giddings HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS

San Saba HS
Giddings HS
McKinney Boyd HS

Literary Criticism - Grade 11

15
27

17

29
13
17
23
27
17

15
17
17

21

21
28
27
21

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

32
31

31
29
29
29
29
28
28
27
26
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
22
22
22
17
16



Rank Name
Adesh Thapliyal
Haleigh Bacon
3 Merqdith
Lanningham
4 Drews, Daniclle
5 Grace Kim
6 Claire Hartman
7 Jake Moore
8 Jillian Jones
8 Angel Zhang
10 Grace Holt
10 Debbie Clary
12 Hancock, Hunter
13 Cari Croninger
13 Lindsey Pate
15 Allison Moore
16 Carleigh Klusman
17 Patricia Parks
18 Bryanna Angelle
19 Minha Kim
20 Erika Parker
21 Marco Valdez
22 Alabaster, Katie
22 Estefany Arana
24 Shelby Pierce

School

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Callisburg HS

Rockport Fulton HS

Krum HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Lockney HS

Martin's Mill HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Aledo HS

Chireno HS

Krum HS

Callisburg HS

Sabine Pass HS
Andrews HS

Argyle HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Sabine Pass HS

College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

Martin's Mill HS
Needville HS

Krum HS

Irving MacArthur HS
Sabine Pass HS

Conference District

6A
3A

4A

4A
6A
4A
2A
2A
6A
5A
1A
4A
3A
2A
4A
4A
5A
2A

5A

2A
4A
4A
6A
2A

19
10

31

9
19
31
4
14
19
8
28
9
10
24

15
24

18

14
28

24

Grade
Leve

11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11

75

71
70
68
65
63
63
62
62
60
58
58
57
56
54
53

52

51
50
49
49
47



24
24

27
27
29
29
29
29
33
33
33
36
37

38

38
40
41
41
43
44
44
44
44
48
49
50
51

Murray, Raven

Carlie Harris

Jeanna Ayers
GraceAnn Howe
Kendall Morales
Guest, Allie
Serna, Lane

Kasi Odle

Hunter Olson
Nicole McClure
Savannah Runyon
Mikaela Clark

Breena Kolacek
Angela Wu

Amanda Muniz
John Webb
Will Matthews
Kelli McLaurin
Scout Flowers
Kaitlyn Lindsey
Lilly Carter
Hadley Miracle
Caden Pacheco
Noah Garcia
Rylea Self
Rebekah Bruns
Jayla Kilsen

Krum HS
Chireno HS

Wichita Falls Rider HS
Goliad HS

Buffalo HS

Krum HS

Krum HS
Farmersville HS
Callisburg HS

Tulia HS

Argyle HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Seymour HS

College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

Ennis HS
Liberty HS
Aledo HS

Hale Center HS
Hico HS
Eldorado HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS
Buffalo HS

San Antonio Southside HS
Eldorado HS
Goliad HS
DeSoto

4A
1A

5A
3A
3A
4A
4A
3A
3A
3A
4A
4A
2A

5A

5A
4A
5A
2A
2A
2A
4A
4A
3A
5A
2A
3A
6A

28

27
21

13
10

18

14
23

21
29

27

11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

47
47

46
46
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
43
42

41

41
40
39
39
38
37
37
37
37
36
34
33
32



51

51

54
54
54
54
58
58
60
61
61
63

64

65
66

66

66
69
69
71
72
72
74
75

Nancy Garcia-
Jacobo

Alexis Bartram

Ishani Chakravarty
Krista Noland
Robert Segura
Sonja Saenz

Mary Kate Klir
Antonio Lopez
Sara-Ann Cook
Madison Starr
Karol Lima
Jessica Hunt

Madelene Kate
Seamster

Will Allen
John Watson

Destinee
McComack

Tyler Atkinson
Rodolfo Lopez

Sai G.

Ashtyn Hines
Grace Zwernemann
Elizabeth Rangel
Jordan Mitschke
Asbhely Castillo

San Antonio Southside HS

Tulia HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Goliad HS

San Antonio Southside HS
Hale Center HS

Argyle HS

Sudan HS

Concordia Lutheran HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
San Antonio Southside HS
Katy Tompkins HS

Burleson Centennial

Olney HS
San Saba HS

Trenton HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Tyler John Tyler HS
Frisco Lone Star HS
Frisco Lone Star HS
Giddings HS

Brackett HS

Giddings HS

Burleson Centennial

5A

3A

6A
3A
5A
2A
4A
2A
5A
3A
5A
6A

5A

1A
2A

2A

3A
5A
5A
5A
4A
2A
4A
5A

29

19
27
29

33
17
29
19

27

13

17
16

21
29
21

11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

32

32

31
31
31
31
30
30
29
28
28
27

26

25
23

23

23
21
21
20
19
19
16
14



75
77

Erin Anthony

Justin Garza

Chireno HS
Olney HS

Literary Criticism - Grade 12

Rank Name

1 McKenzie
Hohenberger

2 Nicole Ting

3 Laura Graham

3 Bonnie Bearden

5 Meg Perkins

6 Chandler Campbell

7 Alexis Morrison

8 Brooke Johnson

8 Weston Russell

8 Shania Harmon

8 Emma Pollard

12 Carolyn Messer

13 Flower Landaverde

13 Joseph Trujillo

15 Danielle Holmes

15 Jillian Whitney

17 Thomas Stilson

18 Alexa Wilson

19 Samantha Tshcoepe

19 Daniel Ortiz

21 Cheyenne Ewing

School

Sulphur Springs HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Argyle HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Wichita Falls Rider HS
Aledo HS

Liberty HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Waller HS

Wichita Falls Rider HS
Martin's Mill HS

Irving MacArthur HS
Henrietta HS

Chireno HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS
San Antonio Johnson HS
San Antonio Johnson HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS

1A
1A

Conference District

5A

6A
5A
6A
4A
6A
5A
5A
4A
5A
5A
5A
2A
6A
3A
1A
3A
6A
6A
6A
6A

28
9

28
12
26
26

11
11

Grade
Leve

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

14

Score Tie
Breaker

78

74
70
70
69
67
65
64
64
64
64
63
62
62
61
61
59
58
57
57
56



21
23
24
24
26
26
28
28
28
28
28
33
33
35
35
35
35
39
39
39
39
39
44
44
44
47
47

Darby Long
Brittany Cusson
Elizabeth Barber
Riddhi Kumar
Dane Case
Ashley Roberts
Ryan Street

Sara Roman
Bonnie Lambert
Delaney Harp
Amanda Cusson
Dillon Moore
Carson Wright
Emily Young
Eleanor Harkins
Melissa Trichanh
Maya Sgovio
Kelsey Lammons
Maite Bustos
Kelsey Archer
Caitlin Glenn
Leigh Riggs
Austin Parsons
Rachel Glassford
Nikki Grant
Emily Vindua
Madison Hayslette

Lockney HS

Tuscola Jim Ned HS
Needville HS

San Antonio Johnson HS
Wichita Falls Rider HS
Lockney HS

Concordia Lutheran HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Wichita Falls Rider HS
Farmersville HS
Tuscola Jim Ned HS

La Grange HS

Abilene Cooper HS
Argyle HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS
Gainesville HS

La Grange HS

Abilene Cooper HS
Navasota HS
Farmersville HS

San Antonio Johnson HS
San Saba HS

Abilene Cooper HS

San Angelo Central HS
Fort Worth Harmony HS
Abilene Cooper HS

San Angelo Central HS

2A
3A
4A
6A
5A
2A
5A
6A
5A
3A
3A
4A
5A
4A
3A
4A
4A
5A
4A
3A
6A
2A
5A
6A
3A
5A
6A

28
26

13

21

12

21

21
13
26
27

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

56
55
54
54
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
47
47



49
50

50

50

50
54
54
54
54
58
58
58
58

58

63
63
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
71
71

Mitchio Porter
Mauricio Exiga

Arvonna
Wolfenbarger

Christian Gonzalez

Vicky Yeung
Hannah Skelton
Lady Flores
Angelica Almanza
Hannah Davis
Kirsty Douglas
Jennifer Callaway
Sydney Decker
Morgan Parker

Hayley
Wolfenbarger

Sarah Lude
Ethan Barrett
Deaisy Ramos
Jade Green
Karissa Sandmann
Emily Maddox
David Cardenas
Vanesa Aguilar
Perla Perea
Theresa Zach
Mikee Golingo

Aledo HS

Alvin HS

Valley View HS
Baytown Goose Creek
Memorial HS

DeSoto

Seymour HS

Cushing HS

Navasota HS

Tuscola Jim Ned HS
Aspermont HS
Farmersville HS

San Angelo Central HS
Callisburg HS

Valley View HS

La Grange HS
Burleson Centennial
Waller HS

Concordia Lutheran HS
Valley View HS
Abilene Cooper HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Sudan HS

Valley Mills HS
Seymour HS

DeSoto

5A
6A

2A

5A

6A
2A
2A
4A
3A
1A
3A
6A
3A

2A

4A
5A
5A
5A
2A
5A
6A
2A
2A
2A
6A

22

11

22

21
21

13
13

10

11

21

19
33

12
12

12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

46
45

45

45

45
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42

42

41
41
40
39
39
38
37
36
35
35
35



74
74
76
76
78
79
80
80
82
82
84

84

84
87
87
89
90
91
92

93

Simon Saw

Josh Cazarez

DJ Cook

Linsey Reyna
Cheyenne Richmond
Cody Phillips
Courtney Stanford
Mary Smith

Yoana Duran
Yuriria Monreal

Shae Berry
Michael Provazek

Hailey Hale
Whitney Perez
Garrett Olttman
Hannah Meyer
Jess Marshall
Garry Reshig
Shania Valdez

Eduardo Barbier

Needville HS
San Saba HS
Morton HS
City View HS
Kennard HS
Rankin HS
Rankin HS
San Antonio Southside HS
Moody HS
Waller HS
Aspermont HS

Baytown Goose Creek
Memorial HS

Goliad HS
Eldorado HS
Giddings HS
Moody HS
Andrews HS
Jayton HS
Rankin HS

Baytown Goose Creek
Memorial HS

4A
2A
2A
3A
1A
1A
1A
5A
2A
5A
1A

5A

3A
2A
4A
2A
4A
1A
1A

5A

28
27

27
10
10
29
15
19
13

22

27

21
15

13
10

22

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

32
32
31
31
30
29
28
28
27
27
25

25

25
22
22
21
20
19
18

12



